
MX1 MX2 Montevarchi Rd 3 MX1 - Prove Ufficiali Gr 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 77 LUPINO A. - Honda 1:43.184
Miglior T.

1 2:06.186 11:50:19.142

2 2:00.554 11:52:19.696

3 1:57.356 11:54:17.052

4 2:02.361 11:56:19.413

5 1:45.464 11:58:04.877

6 3:44.309 12:01:49.186

7 1:43.184 12:03:32.370

8 2:08.489 12:05:40.859

 Po. 2 - # 48 MILKO P. - Yamaha + 00.316
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.674 11:50:02.223

2 1:51.038 11:51:53.261

3 1:49.126 11:53:42.387

4 1:44.531 11:55:26.918

5 2:10.686 11:57:37.604

6 1:44.708 11:59:22.312

7 2:06.218 12:01:28.530

8 1:43.500 12:03:12.030

9 2:04.610 12:05:16.640

10 2:05.604 12:07:22.244

 Po. 3 - # 19 PHILIPPAERTS D. - Yamaha + 00.795
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.442 11:49:36.992

2 1:58.304 11:51:35.296

3 2:51.186 11:54:26.482

4 1:51.263 11:56:17.745

5 2:03.591 11:58:21.336

6 1:45.011 12:00:06.347

7 2:02.927 12:02:09.274

8 1:43.979 12:03:53.253

9 3:18.855 12:07:12.108

 Po. 4 - # 74 MURATORI F. - KTM + 03.164
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.587 11:50:37.071

2 1:57.296 11:52:34.367

3 3:56.840 11:56:31.207

4 1:52.868 11:58:24.075

5 1:46.614 12:00:10.689

6 2:11.175 12:02:21.864

7 2:25.206 12:04:47.070

8 1:46.348 12:06:33.418

 Po. 5 - # 556 MALLET S. - Honda + 03.327
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.858 11:50:30.180

2 1:55.099 11:52:25.279

3 1:53.845 11:54:19.124

4 1:53.700 11:56:12.824

5 1:56.645 11:58:09.469

6 2:05.665 12:00:15.134

7 1:47.806 12:02:02.940

8 1:46.511 12:03:49.451

 Po. 6 - # 43 DE BORTOLI D. - Honda + 03.525
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.286 11:49:45.783

2 1:58.167 11:51:43.950

3 1:55.694 11:53:39.644

4 1:52.813 11:55:32.457

5 1:47.142 11:57:19.599

6 1:46.709 11:59:06.308

7 2:23.782 12:01:30.090

8 1:58.206 12:03:28.296

9 3:51.022 12:07:19.318

 Po. 7 - # 55 BEGGI C. - Husqvarna + 03.529
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.083 11:50:05.547

2 2:15.384 11:52:20.931

3 1:48.244 11:54:09.175

4 2:11.596 11:56:20.771

5 1:46.713 11:58:07.484

6 2:26.036 12:00:33.520

7 2:21.143 12:02:54.663

8 1:46.781 12:04:41.444

9 1:47.234 12:06:28.678

 Po. 8 - # 21 LOLLI M. - Honda + 04.398
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.990 11:49:42.517

2 1:57.524 11:51:40.041

3 1:54.548 11:53:34.589

4 1:49.767 11:55:24.356

5 2:03.460 11:57:27.816

6 1:47.582 11:59:15.398

7 2:19.119 12:01:34.517

8 2:06.015 12:03:40.532

9 2:13.726 12:05:54.258

 Po. 9 - # 82 BECONCINI M. - KTM + 04.585
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.581 11:50:01.389

2 2:15.667 11:52:17.056

3 1:50.393 11:54:07.449

4 2:02.246 11:56:09.695

5 1:49.745 11:57:59.440

6 3:14.363 12:01:13.803

7 1:47.769 12:03:01.572

8 2:23.890 12:05:25.462

 Po. 10 - # 80 MARINI T. - Husqvarna + 05.083
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.016 11:49:19.003

2 1:54.016 11:51:13.019

3 1:52.421 11:53:05.440

4 1:48.267 11:54:53.707

5 4:00.391 11:58:54.098

6 1:57.804 12:00:51.902

7 1:49.465 12:02:41.367

8 1:48.666 12:04:30.033

9 2:14.381 12:06:44.414

Fastest lap: 1:43.184 
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MX1 MX2 Montevarchi Rd 3 MX1 - Prove Ufficiali Gr 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 11 - # 898 SONEGO S. - Honda + 05.472
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.124 11:50:16.810

2 1:49.849 11:52:06.659

3 2:21.940 11:54:28.599

4 1:53.850 11:56:22.449

5 1:48.656 11:58:11.105

6 3:45.220 12:01:56.325

7 1:51.535 12:03:47.860

8 2:12.169 12:06:00.029

 Po. 12 - # 710 SALOMONI M. - Yamaha + 05.517
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.182 11:50:06.440

2 1:56.060 11:52:02.500

3 1:50.162 11:53:52.662

4 1:51.818 11:55:44.480

5 3:47.083 11:59:31.563

6 1:49.014 12:01:20.577

7 1:49.217 12:03:09.794

8 2:09.150 12:05:18.944

9 1:48.701 12:07:07.645

 Po. 13 - # 14 STORTI A. - KTM + 05.573
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.755 11:50:33.016

2 2:04.698 11:52:37.714

3 2:04.269 11:54:41.983

4 2:13.360 11:56:55.343

5 2:15.452 11:59:10.795

6 1:48.757 12:00:59.552

7 4:30.075 12:05:29.627

 Po. 14 - # 218 MATTARA G. - Honda + 05.717
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.232 11:50:20.619

2 2:01.081 11:52:21.700

3 2:10.862 11:54:32.562

4 2:05.375 11:56:37.937

5 2:09.299 11:58:47.236

6 1:48.901 12:00:36.137

7 1:49.311 12:02:25.448

8 2:14.566 12:04:40.014

9 1:48.936 12:06:28.950

 Po. 15 - # 258 PETTINARI A. - Honda + 05.776
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.578 11:50:27.290

2 2:04.058 11:52:31.348

3 1:50.097 11:54:21.445

4 2:24.765 11:56:46.210

5 1:49.956 11:58:36.166

6 2:42.065 12:01:18.231

7 1:48.960 12:03:07.191

8 2:15.935 12:05:23.126

 Po. 16 - # 296 MODENA D. - Kawasaki + 06.418
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.326 11:50:11.606

2 1:54.071 11:52:05.677

3 2:06.447 11:54:12.124

4 2:15.749 11:56:27.873

5 1:50.876 11:58:18.749

6 2:24.020 12:00:42.769

7 1:50.562 12:02:33.331

8 2:20.425 12:04:53.756

9 1:49.602 12:06:43.358

 Po. 17 - # 333 DI LUCCIA N. - Husqvarna + 06.923
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.571 11:50:40.198

2 2:04.316 11:52:44.514

3 1:59.529 11:54:44.043

4 1:57.204 11:56:41.247

5 2:15.157 11:58:56.404

6 1:50.993 12:00:47.397

7 3:36.311 12:04:23.708

8 1:50.107 12:06:13.815

 Po. 18 - # 484 STELLA M. - Honda + 07.326
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.932 11:50:08.433

2 1:56.352 11:52:04.785

3 1:51.514 11:53:56.299

4 2:54.735 11:56:51.034

5 2:00.888 11:58:51.922

6 1:51.136 12:00:43.058

7 2:17.314 12:03:00.372

8 1:50.510 12:04:50.882

9 2:19.661 12:07:10.543

 Po. 19 - # 725 GORINI A. - KTM + 07.808
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.362 11:49:41.861

2 1:55.955 11:51:37.816

3 1:52.708 11:53:30.524

4 3:03.859 11:56:34.383

5 1:53.141 11:58:27.524

6 1:52.952 12:00:20.476

7 2:07.520 12:02:27.996

8 1:58.314 12:04:26.310

9 1:50.992 12:06:17.302

 Po. 20 - # 822 MORELLI D. - Kawasaki + 08.120
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.807 11:49:44.251

2 1:57.106 11:51:41.357

3 1:55.211 11:53:36.568

4 2:03.493 11:55:40.061

5 3:32.555 11:59:12.616

6 1:51.304 12:01:03.920

7 1:59.547 12:03:03.467

8 2:38.223 12:05:41.690

Fastest lap: 1:43.184 
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MX1 MX2 Montevarchi Rd 3 MX1 - Prove Ufficiali Gr 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 21 - # 494 AMADIO L. - Honda + 09.116
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.027 11:49:48.435

2 2:02.632 11:51:51.067

3 2:01.007 11:53:52.074

4 2:01.082 11:55:53.156

5 1:53.601 11:57:46.757

6 2:02.707 11:59:49.464

7 1:52.618 12:01:42.082

8 2:14.222 12:03:56.304

9 1:52.300 12:05:48.604

 Po. 22 - # 355 SOLAZZO C. - Yamaha + 09.258
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.560 11:49:50.352

2 1:58.696 11:51:49.048

3 1:55.577 11:53:44.625

4 1:52.442 11:55:37.067

5 2:13.599 11:57:50.666

6 2:07.808 11:59:58.474

7 1:53.048 12:01:51.522

8 1:53.190 12:03:44.712

9 2:22.452 12:06:07.164

 Po. 23 - # 444 TAGLIAFERRI M. - Yamaha + 09.740
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.661 11:49:57.607

2 2:03.975 11:52:01.582

3 2:21.612 11:54:23.194

4 2:16.718 11:56:39.912

5 1:55.385 11:58:35.297

6 2:21.866 12:00:57.163

7 1:53.945 12:02:51.108

8 2:15.875 12:05:06.983

9 1:52.924 12:06:59.907

 Po. 24 - # 828 PAVAN D. - Yamaha + 10.613
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.843 11:49:41.094

2 2:04.620 11:51:45.714

3 2:03.100 11:53:48.814

4 1:54.977 11:55:43.791

5 2:22.931 11:58:06.722

6 1:53.797 12:00:00.519

7 2:11.534 12:02:12.053

8 2:01.029 12:04:13.082

9 3:34.259 12:07:47.341

 Po. 25 - # 151 GASPARINI A. - KTM + 10.979
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.362 11:49:28.301

2 1:57.015 11:51:25.316

3 2:01.958 11:53:27.274

4 2:08.669 11:55:35.943

5 2:20.570 11:57:56.513

6 2:27.300 12:00:23.813

7 1:54.163 12:02:17.976

8 2:42.535 12:05:00.511

 Po. 26 - # 757 SCARDIGNO S. - Honda + 15.867
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.731 11:50:46.514

2 2:03.571 11:52:50.085

3 2:03.110 11:54:53.195

4 2:07.579 11:57:00.774

5 1:59.051 11:58:59.825

6 2:08.981 12:01:08.806

7 2:12.411 12:03:21.217

8 2:07.118 12:05:28.335

Fastest lap: 1:43.184 
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